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Position

HHSA Program Manager
Staff Services Manager
Employment Services Instr Il

Employment Services Instr Il

Employment Services Supervisor

Employment Services Instr Il

Employment Services Supervisor

Employment Services Instr Il
Job Developer

Employment Services Instr Il
Employment Services Instr Il
Job Developer

Job Developer

Employment Services Instr Il
Job Developer

Employment Services Instr Il
Employment Services Instr Il
Employment Services Instr Il
Typist Clerk IlI

Employment Services Instr |
Job Developer

Employment Services Instr Il
Employment Services Instr Il
Employment Services Instr II
Vocational Instructor |l
Employment Services Instr Il
Employment Services Instr Il
Employment Services Instr Il
Employment Services Instr Il
Employment Services Instr Il

Vocational Instructor I

Other Positions Held County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center

Social Services-Opp Center

Total Wages

$90,516
$85,041
$58,052
$50,930
$48,391
$47,973
$46,891
$46,550
$46,345
$43,837
$43,786
$43,433
$42,034
$41,231
$40,948
$39,875
$39,250
$38,053
$37,758
$37,281
$37,126
$36,983
$35,977
$35,808
$35,674
$34,977
$34,815
$33,711
$33,567
$33,414
$32,877



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Employment Services Instr Il

Employment Services Instr Il

Employment Services Instr II
Employment Services Instr Il

Employment Services Instr Il

Employment Services Supervisor

Employment Services Instr Il
Employment Services Instr Il
Employment Services Instr Il
Employment Services Instr Il
Employment Services Instr Il
Employment Services Instr |

Employment Services Instr |

Employment Services Supervisor

Employment Services Instr Il
Employment Services Instr |
Employment Services Instr Il
Office Assistant Il

Employment Services Instr |

Employment Services Instr Il

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center
Social Services-Opp Center

Social Services-Opp Center

$32,729
$32,636
$31,290
$30,455
$30,075
$29,035
$28,633
$25,687
$25,274
$24,397
$24,267
$11,248
$10,511
$7,701
$6,877
$6,384
$5,340
$4,523
$3,273
$3,178



