	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	HHSA Program Manager		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$90,516
2.	Staff Services Manager		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$85,041
3.	Employment Services Instr II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$58,052
4.	Employment Services Instr II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$50,930
5.	Employment Services Supervisor		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$48,391
6.	Employment Services Instr II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$47,973
7.	Employment Services Supervisor		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$46,891
8.	Employment Services Instr II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$46,550
9.	Job Developer		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$46,345
10.	Employment Services Instr III		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$43,837
11.	Employment Services Instr III		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$43,786
12.	Job Developer		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$43,433
13.	Job Developer		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$42,034
14.	Employment Services Instr II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$41,231
15.	Job Developer		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$40,948
16.	Employment Services Instr II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$39,875
17.	Employment Services Instr II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$39,250
18.	Employment Services Instr II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$38,053
19.	Typist Clerk III		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$37,758
20.	Employment Services Instr I		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$37,281
21.	Job Developer		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$37,126
22.	Employment Services Instr III		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$36,983
23.	Employment Services Instr II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$35,977
24.	Employment Services Instr II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$35,808
25.	Vocational Instructor II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$35,674
26.	Employment Services Instr II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$34,977
27.	Employment Services Instr II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$34,815
28.	Employment Services Instr II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$33,711
29.	Employment Services Instr II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$33,567
30.	Employment Services Instr II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$33,414
31.	Vocational Instructor II		Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$32,877

32.	Employment Services Instr II	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$32,729
33.	Employment Services Instr III	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$32,636
34.	Employment Services Instr II	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$31,290
35.	Employment Services Instr II	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$30,455
36.	Employment Services Instr II	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$30,075
37.	Employment Services Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$29,035
38.	Employment Services Instr II	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$28,633
39.	Employment Services Instr II	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$25,687
40.	Employment Services Instr II	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$25,274
41.	Employment Services Instr II	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$24,397
42.	Employment Services Instr II	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$24,267
43.	Employment Services Instr I	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$11,248
44.	Employment Services Instr I	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$10,511
45.	Employment Services Supervisor	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$7,701
46.	Employment Services Instr II	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$6,877
47.	Employment Services Instr I	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$6,384
48.	Employment Services Instr II	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$5,340
49.	Office Assistant III	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$4,523
50.	Employment Services Instr I	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$3,273
51.	Employment Services Instr II	Shasta County	Social Services-Opp Center	\$3,178